
  TROY MICR Toner Secure Cartridge

 Major Selling Points

          TROY Exclusive Security Features
 TROY MICR Technology for Quality Cheque Printing

  TROY MICR 401 Printer Specifications
Laser Cheque Printing Made Easy
•	 Factory	installed	DIMM	with	TROY		
	 Security	Fonts	and	MICR	cartridge		 	
	 included

Reliable Printing
•	 HP	award-winning	reliability	combined		
	 with	printer	optimized	MICR	fonts	from		
	 TROY

Improved Small Business Solution
•	 Faster	printing	and	built-in	duplexing		
	 allow	for	multifunctional	use	in	the	small		
	 office	environment

Versatile supply options
•	 All	TROY	printers	are	fully	compatible		
	 with	TROY	MICR	cartridges	and		
	 standard	HP	cartridges

Print Speed		-	8	sec,	Up	to	35	ppm	(Letter)
Duty Cycle	-	Up	to	50,000	(750	-	3,000	Monthly)
Input	-	50	sheet	multipurpose,	250	sheet	standard,	500	Sheet	optional
Network	-	built-in	10/100/1000	Gigabit	Ethernet	network	port
Duplex	-	Automatic	(Standard)
Paper	-	Letter,	Legal,	Executive,	8.5x13,	A4,	A5,	A6,	B5	(JIS)
Tray Locks	-	optional

Part Number
01-04020-102
01-04020-112
01-04020-202
01-04020-212
01-04020-222

Printer Model
TROY MICR 401DN
TROY MICR 401DN
TROY MICR 401DN
TROY MICR 401DN
TROY MICR 401DN

Shipping: Dimension /
17x13x19 in.
17x13x19 in.
22x20x19 in.
22x20x19 in.
22x20x19 in.

Trays
250
250

250/500
250/500
250/500

Weight
28lbs (12.7Kg)
28lbs (12.7Kg)
40lbs (18.2Kg)
40lbs (18.2Kg)
40lbs (18.2Kg)

Warranty
1 Year return to TROY
1 Year return to TROY 
1 Year return to TROY 
1 Year return to TROY 
1 Year return to TROY

Contact
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TROY Group, Inc.
São Paulo - Brazil
Tel.: +55 11 9 8333-5316
www.troygroup.com

Disney Garcia Jr.
Senior Account Executive for LATAM
Security Printing Solutions
lainfo@troygroup.com
dgarcia@troygroup.com

For maximum reliability and low operating 
cost, only TROY:
•	 Formulates	MICR	toner	for	each	printer		
	 according	to	worldwide	banking	standards.
•	 Manufactures	and	fills	MICR	toner	in		
	 all	new	OEM	cartridges.
•	 Quality	controls	MICR	toner		
	 manufacturing	and	cartridge	filling	in		
	 an	ISO	9001:2009	certified	facility.	
•	 Provides	the	TROY Quality Guarantee	and			
	 TROY	MICR	toners	will	NOT	void	the		
	 manufacturer’s	warranty.

•	 TROY	Secure	Numeric,	Convenience	Amount,		
	 and	Barcode	Fonts.
•	 Assured	MICR	print	quality:	stop	on	toner	low.
•	 TROY	MICR	Fonts:E13-B,	CMC-7,	OCR	A	and		
	 OCR	B.


